CODE
Gl
as
sm
at
/S
b
Gl
as
sm
at
/S
HD
HD
X
PERFORMANCES DIMENSIONS TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICSCAPACITY CCA
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)Ah A (EN) POLARITY HOLD DOWN BOX
FD1353 135 700 513 189 223 3 B0 D04
FD1803 180 900 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
FD2303 230 1100 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
FE1403 140 760 513 189 223 3 B0 D04
FE1853 185 1100 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
FE2253 225 1150 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
FF1152 115 870 349 175 235 0 B1 D02
FF1257 125 1100 286 269 230 2 B0 D07
FF1420 142 850 349 175 290 0 B0 D03
FF1421 142 850 349 175 290 1 B0 D03
FF1453 145 1050 513 189 223 3 B0 D04
FF1853 185 1150 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
FF2353 235 1450 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
FG1008 100 680 413 175 220 0 B3 D01
FG1009 100 680 413 175 220 1 B3 D01
FG1100 110 750 349 175 235 0 B0 D02
FG1101 110 750 349 175 235 1 B0 D02
FG1102 110 750 349 175 235 0 B1 D02
FG1107 110 900 286 269 230 2 B0 D07
FG110B 110 950 330 173 240 9 B0 G31
FG1250 125 760 349 175 290 0 B0 D03
FG1251 125 760 349 175 290 1 B0 D03
FG1353 135 1000 514 218 210 3 B0 DB9
FG1355 135 1000 514 175 210 3 B3 DB8
 FG1402 140 900 508 178 205 0 B1 ATM
FG1403 140 800 513 189 223 3 B0 D04
 FG1406 140 800 510 175 225 4 B3 D08
FG145A 145 1000 360 253 240 6 B0 F21
 FG165A 165 850 354 241 285 6 B0 D67
FG1703 170 950 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
FG1705 170 950 514 218 210 3 B3 DB9
FG1803 180 1000 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
 FG1806 180 1000 510 218 225 4 B3 D09
FG2103 210 1200 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
 FG2104 210 1200 518 279 240 4 B0 D06
FG2253 225 1300 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
FH0960 96 640 349 175 235 0 B0 D02
FH0961 96 640 349 175 235 1 B0 D02
FH1105 110 760 514 175 210 3 B3 DB8
FH1203 120 680 513 189 223 3 B0 D04
FH1206 120 680 510 175 225 4 B3 D08
FH1553 155 900 513 223 223 3 B0 D05
FH1556 155 900 510 218 225 4 B3 D09
FH1903 190 1000 518 279 240 3 B0 D06
Complementary range for old vehicles with basic requirements.
EXPERT ENDURANCE
EXPERT
PROFESSIONAL POWER
PROFESSIONAL
ECONOMY
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PROFESSIONAL POWER
PROFESSIONAL
ECONOMY
E7-12p-Fulmen-Interieur-GB.indd   8 22/06/09   12:46:11